
Honors Program Committee Members for 2014-15 
  

College/Department Committee Member Contact 
Information 

Institutional Research Dr. Cal Easterling (x6438) 
ceasterling@oru.edu  

Communications Debbie George (x6604) 
dgeorge@oru.edu  

Honors Program Director Dr. John Korstad (x6942) 
jkorstad@oru.edu  

SLLE Dr. Gweth 
Holzmann 

(x6466) 
gholzmann@oru.edu  

Science & Engineering Dr. Andy Lang (x6692) 
alang@oru.edu  

Honors Program Associate Director Dr. Kay Meyers (x6756) 
kmeyers@oru.edu  

Arts & Cultural Studies Professor Nathan 
Opp 

(x6212) 
nopp@oru.edu  

Faith & Learning Center Dr. Dominic Halsmer (x6004) 
dhalsmer@oru.edu  

Dean of Science & Engineering/Honors 
Program 

Dr. Ken Weed (x6917) 
kweed@oru.edu  

  
  

Honors Program Faculty 2014-15 

  

Name College/Department Contact Information 

Fleta Buckles History, Humanities, & Government (x6076) 
fbuckles@oru.edu  

*Bill Collier Biology & Chemistry (x6927) 
wcollier@oru.edu  

Bill Epperson English & Modern Languages (x6753) 
wepperson@oru.edu  

Rhonda 
Gallagher 

Communication, Arts, & Media (x6858) 
rgallagher@oru.edu  

Linda Gray English & Modern Languages (x6761) 
lgray@oru.edu  

*Mark Hall Dean of College of Arts & Cultural 
Studies 

(x6111) 
mhall@oru.edu 

*Dominic 
Halsmer 

Faith & Learning Center (x6004) 
dhalsmer@oru.edu 

Kenda Jezek Nursing (x6198) 
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kjezek@oru.edu 

Lori Kanitz English & Modern Languages (x6064) 
lkanitz@oru.edu 

Gary Kern History, Humanities, & Government (x6780) 
gkern@oru.edu 

*Catherine 
Klehm 

Biology & Chemistry (x6919) 
cklehm@oru.edu 

John Korstad Director, Honors Program (6942) 
jkorstad@oru.edu 

Jeff Lamp Undergraduate Theology (x7670) 
jlamp@oru.edu 

*Andy Lang Computing & Mathematics (x6692) 
alang@oru.edu 

*Barbara Law English & Modern Languages (x7013) 
blaw@oru.edu 

Leighanne 
Locke 

Computing & Mathematics (x6697) 
llocke@oru.edu 

*Susan 
McMurray 

Communication, Arts, & Media (x6687) 
smcmurray@oru.edu 

*Kay Meyers Associate Director, Honors Program (x6756) 
kmeyers@oru.edu  

*Lenore 
Mullican 

English & Modern Languages (x6767) 
lmullican@oru.edu  

*Nathan Opp Communication, Arts, & Media (x6212) 
nopp@oru.edu 

Hal Reed Biology & Chemistry (x6945) 
hreed@oru.edu 

*Sam Thorpe Undergraduate Theology (x7389) 
sthorpe@oru.edu 

*Jeff Voth Undergraduate Theology (x6104) 
jvoth@oru.edu 

*Paul Vickery History, Humanities, & Government (x6078) 
pvickery@oru.edu 

Ken Weed Dean of College of Science & 
Engineering/Honors Program 
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